
O2LUX#7
Saint Léger 1.5.2025

ASUB

Helina POST
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Circuit : D:Noir Long
Distance : 8200m (Dénivelé 200m)

--/7 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Severine VANDERMEULEN 1:26:57
2. Jessica LIMPACH 1:30:06
3. Gelica DALON 2:40:03

1. 31 00:04:47 355m 13'28"/km
2. 32 00:02:18 00:07:05 218m 10'33"/km
3. 33 00:01:40 00:08:45 143m 11'39"/km
4. 34 00:03:28 00:12:13 312m 11'07"/km
5. 35 00:20:15 00:32:28 487m 41'35"/km
6. 36 00:10:51 00:43:19 531m 20'26"/km
7. 37 00:03:37 00:46:56 357m 10'08"/km
8. 38 00:41:38 01:28:34 807m 51'35"/km
9. 999 00:12:01 01:40:35
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